Education

High School of performing arts
Tampereen yhteiskoulun lukio

Voionmaan koulutuskeskus
Acting school

M contact@auraactors.com

Carola Hﬂkﬂlﬂ

+358 50 338 9533

Personal info

Date of birth
August 24th, 2002

Nationality
Finnish
Ethnicity

White, Scandinavian

Gender
Female

Hair
Dark brown

Eyes
Hazel

Height
170 cm

Licences

Car Driving License (B)
Motorcycle license (A2)

angques

Finnish
G
English
G
Swedish
-

Significant roles

HARANTAPPOASE

Welhofilmi Oy
Leading role

KOSKINEN
Aito Media
Supporting role

POIKANI JOEL

ITV Studios Finland
Supporting role

HILLOVIIKOT
TAMK
Leading role

THE WRITER
Kolmifilmi Oy
Supporting role

2021

2021

2022

2024

2025

Stage

Snow White and the Seven Drafts

Kangasalan Pikkuteatteri
Leading role

Rakkautta ja rotdksid
Kangasalan Pikkuteatteri
Supporting role

Robin Hood

Kangasalan Pikkuteatteri
Leading role

Ulpu Uniratsu ja kauhea Kronkku
Kangasalan Pikkuteatteri
Supporting role

Pekko ja peikonpyydystajat
Kangasalan Pikkuteatteri
Supporting role

Satumainen seikkailu
Kangasalan Pikkuteatteri
Supporting role

Puss in boots
Kangasalan Pikkuteatteri
Supporting role

2016

2015

2014

2013

2012

201

2010

Hobbies [ Skills

« Horseback riding
» Cartoon drawing
» Motorcycle riding
o« Gym

« Floorball (both goalkeeper
and field player)



